La Gamba in Basso e Soprano

Vincenzo Ruffo (¢.1508-1587)

Capricci in Musica a 3 voci (Francesco Moscheni press, Milan, 1564)

(el
e [\YHE
e .
TR Qll
-.b .l
1P N Q|
T N TN
T
e T
T N o
ol
TR T QL
Sy H
TR TR o}
LA
3
T i o
e
T RN TN
e (el
A T
| 7 TR
e o ar
MO X B\
NTTHS ST T
74
o ar o
e
2 & 2
=] a )
2] > 3]
@] [t m

B Aall TR
1) EL
i T 0
% - AL
|Mﬁ TR T
T AL
B
+a -~
o _‘v O ™
—
W Qe
ol
TR T
B QL TR
N T T
B0 il
)
TTe TS o
™ ||
\ AL
. e
\
N TR )
a0 A T
0 |||
ol
N
| | ™
< AHVﬁWw N
N\

TR TR
N TR )
BL )
L) N TR
i
e T T
N TR
L/ T
T ralll TTR
o
n n |
T TR TR
R
L I\ AN TN
e el
]
B0 QL 0
T A |
R
0
o TR T )
—
Ly N TR
L) T
T T QL
})
TTR QL
o
TTT Mt QL
oo - N\
N\

25

Q|
anL T
T TR ¢
TR T TN
N A |
ani TN A aR Y
TTe
e TR TR
e
k)
™ 0 o
Y el
R TR )
ol Al T
[ YHE
BEL\) AL TN
Q|
R
ORI
T 7770 TR
e
TR A |
L R
[
aRns TR
TTe e
IIM& | | 0
SER <X A\

200

[ @]

7

O

[ @)

4 v

7

(7]

30

I(l
|

7

7

)
0

[ Q)]

- {)

Typeset by Allen Garvin (aurvondel@gmail.com) (orig. 2013-04-23 / ver. 2021-10-28) CC BY-NC 3.0



I
7
14
(7]

(7]

77
[~

P
[ @)
(7]

—

40

5

7

15
7

=
o

(7]

r bor

(7]

2=

o

s e ¢
(7]
7z

60

(7]
|

&
7
=0
O

L
(7]
Py

P

7 b

S
1=

(7]

7

(7]

(7]
(7]

45

65

i

I
7K

(7]

(7]
(7]

(7]

O
(7]

7

La Gamba in Basso e Soprano (score)

(7]

™

[0

77
77
(@)
[0
<
77
70

50

7

[Z4

7
L 4

7

Ve

(7]

35

Poil

[ @)
(7]
(7]
O

J 8 £E £HE o &

)y—F—F—

&)
0
rax
0

[ ManY

o —

z

(7}

7

7

7

/0
2P0
/0
/0

A

i
Typeset by Allen Garvin (aurvondel@gmail.com) (orig. 2013-04-23 / ver. 2021-10-28) CC BY-NC 3.0

b~

O

[ @)

)
0



